
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

P4822P4822

BAPS North BergenBAPS North Bergen

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

SOIL-1Client ID   :

SOIL-1 Aluminum 4.662.25 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 6920

SOIL-1 Arsenic 0.930.27 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 6.16

SOIL-1 Barium 4.660.60 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 42.0

SOIL-1 Beryllium 0.280.011 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 0.64

SOIL-1 Cadmium 0.280.015 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 1.72

SOIL-1 Calcium 93.32.61 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 2800

SOIL-1 Chromium 0.470.050 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 16.6

SOIL-1 Cobalt 1.400.054 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 8.64

SOIL-1 Copper 0.930.44 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 26.0

SOIL-1 Iron 4.662.51 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 11700

SOIL-1 Lead 0.560.14 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 73.4

SOIL-1 Magnesium 93.33.20 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 4900

SOIL-1 Manganese 0.930.066 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 305

SOIL-1 Mercury 0.0140.0060 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 0.047

SOIL-1 Nickel 1.870.084 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 13.9

SOIL-1 Potassium 93.326.8 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 2500

SOIL-1 Silver J 0.470.049 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 0.42

SOIL-1 Sodium 93.333.7 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 140

SOIL-1 Vanadium 1.870.25 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 29.4

SOIL-1 Zinc 1.870.10 mg/KgP4822-02 SOIL 128

SOIL-2Client ID   :

SOIL-2 Aluminum 4.592.21 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 7990

SOIL-2 Arsenic 0.920.27 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 6.84

SOIL-2 Barium 4.590.59 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 45.4

SOIL-2 Beryllium 0.280.011 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 0.76

SOIL-2 Cadmium 0.280.015 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 2.23

SOIL-2 Calcium 91.82.57 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 4650

SOIL-2 Chromium 0.460.050 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 17.0

SOIL-2 Cobalt 1.380.053 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 10.2

SOIL-2 Copper 0.920.43 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 32.4

SOIL-2 Iron 4.592.47 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 12200

SOIL-2 Lead 0.550.14 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 97.0

SOIL-2 Magnesium 91.83.15 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 6480

SOIL-2 Manganese 0.920.065 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 360

SOIL-2 Mercury 0.0140.0060 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 0.059

SOIL-2 Nickel 1.840.083 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 18.2

SOIL-2 Potassium 91.826.3 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 2430
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SOIL-2 Silver J 0.460.048 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 0.44

SOIL-2 Sodium 91.833.1 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 133

SOIL-2 Vanadium 1.840.25 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 32.9

SOIL-2 Zinc 1.840.10 mg/KgP4822-04 SOIL 176

SOIL-3Client ID   :

SOIL-3 Aluminum 4.522.18 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 7270

SOIL-3 Antimony J 2.260.14 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 0.32

SOIL-3 Arsenic 0.900.26 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 6.44

SOIL-3 Barium 4.520.58 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 41.5

SOIL-3 Beryllium 0.270.011 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 0.68

SOIL-3 Cadmium 0.270.014 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 1.94

SOIL-3 Calcium 90.42.53 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 3130

SOIL-3 Chromium 0.450.049 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 17.3

SOIL-3 Cobalt 1.360.052 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 8.82

SOIL-3 Copper 0.900.43 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 30.3

SOIL-3 Iron 4.522.43 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 11300

SOIL-3 Lead 0.540.14 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 85.8

SOIL-3 Magnesium 90.43.10 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 4950

SOIL-3 Manganese 0.900.064 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 329

SOIL-3 Mercury 0.0150.0070 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 0.073

SOIL-3 Nickel 1.810.081 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 15.9

SOIL-3 Potassium 90.426.0 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 2150

SOIL-3 Silver J 0.450.047 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 0.38

SOIL-3 Sodium 90.432.6 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 118

SOIL-3 Vanadium 1.810.24 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 31.1

SOIL-3 Zinc 1.810.099 mg/KgP4822-06 SOIL 145

SOIL-4Client ID   :

SOIL-4 Aluminum 4.542.19 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 7540

SOIL-4 Antimony J 2.270.14 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 0.29

SOIL-4 Arsenic 0.910.26 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 6.59

SOIL-4 Barium 4.540.58 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 46.6

SOIL-4 Beryllium 0.270.011 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 0.69

SOIL-4 Cadmium 0.270.015 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 2.02

SOIL-4 Calcium 90.82.54 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 4240

SOIL-4 Chromium 0.450.049 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 17.2

SOIL-4 Cobalt 1.360.053 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 9.43

SOIL-4 Copper 0.910.43 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 32.5

SOIL-4 Iron 4.542.44 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 11900

SOIL-4 Lead 0.550.14 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 92.0
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SOIL-4 Magnesium 90.83.12 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 5190

SOIL-4 Manganese 0.910.064 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 324

SOIL-4 Mercury 0.0130.0060 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 0.063

SOIL-4 Nickel 1.820.082 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 17.3

SOIL-4 Potassium 90.826.1 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 2440

SOIL-4 Silver J 0.450.047 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 0.39

SOIL-4 Sodium 90.832.8 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 142

SOIL-4 Vanadium 1.820.25 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 30.9

SOIL-4 Zinc 1.820.10 mg/KgP4822-08 SOIL 168

SOIL-5Client ID   :

SOIL-5 Aluminum 4.572.20 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 7940

SOIL-5 Arsenic 0.920.27 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 6.87

SOIL-5 Barium 4.570.59 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 39.7

SOIL-5 Beryllium 0.270.011 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 0.73

SOIL-5 Cadmium 0.270.015 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 1.96

SOIL-5 Calcium 91.52.56 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 2870

SOIL-5 Chromium 0.460.049 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 16.4

SOIL-5 Cobalt 1.370.053 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 9.43

SOIL-5 Copper 0.920.43 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 23.6

SOIL-5 Iron 4.572.46 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 11700

SOIL-5 Lead 0.550.14 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 66.9

SOIL-5 Magnesium 91.53.14 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 5500

SOIL-5 Manganese 0.920.065 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 334

SOIL-5 Mercury 0.0140.0060 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 0.029

SOIL-5 Nickel 1.830.082 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 15.7

SOIL-5 Potassium 91.526.2 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 2410

SOIL-5 Silver J 0.460.048 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 0.40

SOIL-5 Sodium 91.533.0 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 138

SOIL-5 Vanadium 1.830.25 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 32.3

SOIL-5 Zinc 1.830.10 mg/KgP4822-10 SOIL 125

SOIL-6Client ID   :

SOIL-6 Aluminum 4.542.19 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 8720

SOIL-6 Arsenic 0.910.26 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 7.53

SOIL-6 Barium 4.540.58 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 47.7

SOIL-6 Beryllium 0.270.011 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 0.78

SOIL-6 Cadmium 0.270.015 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 2.34

SOIL-6 Calcium 90.92.55 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 6900

SOIL-6 Chromium 0.450.049 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 19.0

SOIL-6 Cobalt 1.360.053 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 10.5
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SOIL-6 Copper 0.910.43 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 25.4

SOIL-6 Iron 4.542.45 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 13000

SOIL-6 Lead 0.550.14 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 67.2

SOIL-6 Magnesium 90.93.12 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 5840

SOIL-6 Manganese 0.910.065 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 343

SOIL-6 Mercury 0.0150.0070 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 0.035

SOIL-6 Nickel 1.820.082 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 17.6

SOIL-6 Potassium 90.926.1 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 2900

SOIL-6 Silver 0.450.047 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 0.46

SOIL-6 Sodium 90.932.8 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 148

SOIL-6 Vanadium 1.820.25 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 34.7

SOIL-6 Zinc 1.820.10 mg/KgP4822-12 SOIL 133


